MEF: (S/(T/21007096/T/VC ASSIGNMENT SF V80404 Yr Regn: 2019 1 NOV Date: Veh No: Estimated Cost: Type: M.Car. M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / OD ATP WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV Truck / Trailer or Honte Vez To Inspect Vehicle No: Make: at Workshop m/s Colour Insured / Std / NI / NA A/C: Sp.Reading T/Radlo; Insured / Std / NI / NA Insured: Eng/No: Policy No. C/No: Claims No. Gen. Cond: Good/ Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Excess: Sum Insured: Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) Modi: NII / SIRIM / STD A/RIM or Make of Veh; Tyre Size: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS / DUN JEXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / repair at the time of inspection. TOYOTYOKO or Bal. or Market Value: 984W. Rear Front R/Bal. Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal. IDAC Accident Rport: L/Bal. L/Bal. Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: D.O.I. D.O.A. Res.: Yes or No days Est. Repairs: 3 Val.: Yes or No % Survey held at Lum Sum: Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (10 10) Rear Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: Date: Date / Time Action / Instruction Date/Time, File Pass to? Days Of Repair: : Preli. Report : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$ _S + RS.__SI : Interview (\$ Photos : Tech. Invs (\$ Reproferment: Others Lump Sum / LE.A. C. Weelend (\$ TOTAL



Contact: 98369385 66342112

541 Hougang Ave 8, #03-1215 Singapore 530541

Kway Too Hwee

Z-ONE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk D #01-85/87, Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore417883

Tel: 62502115/66342112 Fax: 66342122

Email: service@z-one.com.sg; enquiry@z-one.com.sg

AUTOMOTIVE O PERFORMANCE Company Registration No. 201118055N

ESTIMATE

Code: C102001

Date in: 28/06/2021

Vehicle Num. : SFV8040U

Model: HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT

Chassis/Eng#: RU11321310/L15B5571348

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price Amount
LH side skirt assy	1	334.10
Rear bumper	1	1,161.50
Rear bumper reflectors LH	1	181.00 MM X 181.00
Rear bumper side garnish LH	1	259.20 259.20
Rear bumper side retainers LH	1	44.00 19 44.00
Rear bumper side spacer LH	1	27.00 27.00
Rear fender inner cowling LH	1	157.50 de 157.50
Rear fender inner garnishes LH	1	240.90 LM × 240.90
Rear fender LH	1	982.80 R> 982.80
Rear LH door panel	1	1262.40 RY 1,262.40
Rear wheel arch garnish assy LH	1	280.80 de / 280.80
	Subtotal before discount	1930 4,931.20
Percentage discount 20	%	1544 986.24
-	Sub-total 1	3,944.96
Rear Bumper Clips (Set) (SN)	1	50.00 30 50.00
Rear Fender Inner Clips (SET) (SN)	1	50.00 20 50.00
real Foliation miles on polyter systems	Subtotal before discount	100.00
Percentage discount 0	%	50.00
, 5,55,125	Sub-total 2	100.00
	Parts-total	4,044.96
	page 1	



Z-ONE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk D #01-85/87, Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore417883

Tel: 62502115/66342112 Fax: 66342122

Email: service@z-one.com.sg; enquiry@z-one.com.sg

AUTOMOTIVE & PERFORMANCE Company Registration No. 201118055N

LABOUR

Description		
Diagnose, replace and/or repair to rectify recovery		Price
Diagnose, replace and/or repair to rectify rear portion of functioning.	electrical system for proper	30 . 150.00
To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair p consistent to the accident.	ortion, and where	600 1,000.00
To provide labour, workmanship to change the above or re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignme consistent to the accident.	damaged bodyparts, repair, nts and damaged	1,000.00
	Labour Total	1752 2,150.00
	Parts & Labour Total	6,194.96

page 2

Tanfill 97485749 50 'UP' 29/6/718111 7824 4/5 Resum An megan c/592250 tanfill @ liberato.am Atoleys 4-5dep

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

SS1Y2160000B / SME MOTOR PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 24/06/2021 15:58 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pei Ying VERSION: 1 (24/06/2021 15:58 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any writtul misrepresentation or witholding or material labeling and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

modified, you hereby consent to the archiv	ing of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	NT STATEMENT
Date of Submission	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
Date of Accident	24/06/2021 15:58 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	23/06/2021 22:10 (SGT)
	538 Hougang Street 52, Block 538, Singapore 530538
Country/State of Loss	
The state of 2000 the reason state to the continuous.	Singapore
DETAILS	OF OWN VEHICLE
	F OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SFV8040U
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
Is company?	No
realite of registered Owner	KWAY TOO HWEE
NRIC No	SXXXX633E
Email Address	
Mobile Phone No	michael.kway64@gmail.com (Phone) +65-98369385
Alternative Phone No	(Office) +65-66342112
Menufactures	- 10
Manufacturer	Honda
Model Variant	Vezel
Variant Exact numbers formulaid	•
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Private use
	V
Vehicle Category	No - Claiming third party
Tanding alon	Private car
CC	Auto
	1496
	· 基本企業表示。 在主义建立,是一个企业,
Name of Insurance Company	NTILO
Type of Coverage	NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd
Fleet Policy	Comprehensive
Policy Number	No
Cover Note Number	5119644786
talian to a second	
DRIVER	The time to be a second of the second
	ALL THE STATE OF T
A CONTRACTOR AND	

Accident report SS1Y216O000B

Name of Driver

NRIC No

SXXXX633E

KWAY TOO HWEE

Accident report SS1Y216O000B

Date Of Birth 07/09/1964 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 24/08/1982 Driving experience 38 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number Male (Phone) +65-98369385 Alt. Phone Number (Office) +65-66342112 Email Address michael.kway64@gmail.com Address BLK 541 HOUGANG AVE 8 #03-1215 Address complement Postcode ... 530541 Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Yes Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Nin Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry TOTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Yes Traffic Police Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-65470000 Police Station Address (Fax) +65-65474900 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 if yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20210624/7004. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Yes Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer GBE6181X Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

Name of Driver
Contact Number
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	
Vehicle Manufacturer	SGS7676X
Maria AA	-
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-
Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	-
A A A IV LA MARK II AND IN THE COLUMN IN THE	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	•
Details of property demand in a side of	-
Details of property damaged in accident	VEHICLE C
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

SKETCH PLAN

the same of the sa

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Flores report segmesty the octo is of the sen control appeal up the cicims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policy holder and for the Authorised Driver
- Information proceed must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will interopresentation or which a ding of material for a way allow insulation conduction to republish pollar liability.
- A. The assist and acceptance of this Form by insurance commenter is not an eximise on of apting fieldity or the cost of the insurance compenies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Folius for Any stirotton.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Inturance Association of Singapore 18(4) for a reliability and that cooler of this report will for a fee be made are itself upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ligidgment of this report to the firstern, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Presention Act (PDRA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent trac

- (a) My insider, my workshop and the General Insidence Association of Singapore (MSIA*) may fine permitted to unless, use, declare and/or process my personal distriptoral information set out in this (form) and any other content information, a provided by may apposed by my insured insidentially the (Personal Information) raise disclare and transfer such validation in formation to all insured by who have insured validate) involved in this sprident (a) insured is one have insured validately involved in this sprident (a) insured is one have insured Mannetary furtherity of singapore and any research government agency/arthority (such its the police). For the purpose of
 - (i) processing handling and/oddesling with my deline including the sentement of the claims one any necessary investigations received to the claims;
 - 119 investigating the endicent analyst my claim;
 - (iii) currying out and/or dealing with my limited those or responding to any entities by me.
 - (iv) administering my stains (the being the incline of contest polestie, statements, involves, supports or notices to tree, which could involve districtions of certain persons data about the bring about on ivery of the tome as well as on the extension contest of except of except earliest passes, and as on the
 - (A) compared to appreciate few in administrating concerning, it ending another dealing with my define (few eaching) the inputations of the decided by the
- to) of insurerity who have for the Colet have and to this excitent or dithe insurers' have explicit thems, must be particled as patient, and, displace explicit gracess only a most infectional and or one or share of the shows Purposers, and
- (i) my Personal is ferroadice and your be disclosed by they of the Indiana analog CIA to the rehabition the providers on appropriately treatment of the state of the Fundament of the Six Organization for the Fundament
- (d) invitational later mattern influence becomests a sed used to complete it mathematical for the purpose of the 2d described, investigation and management in present and a lifeture claims.
- (a) the Pifermation to establish distributes (C) above the about the ed, "also tends
 - 10 to all insurant and, or any potential parties and to all the environing investigating, and training and the regime result regulations, in an electric measurement regulation as the southed for the parties section, or
 - (a) for complying with recollected to under any regulations, some product of com-

& GIA report to be

Fran to 1-6342122

is on their Linear way

15 sec. 1555 Cust 8 Minus

dan Forzán. /

Fernand University of Species. Trans.

マベバゼ

SKETCH PLAN #2

Vabille F : Stysiand Vehicle is - Gisebista BIK 53Z HONGANG 1 transfer sustance DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Rofer to Police report DECLARATION 里特特特人 经经济的 The Time Constructed and Constant 51 541 512

The second of th

the season of th

POLICE REPORT



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



1 of 3 Report No. 7:20210624/7604

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tip 24/06/20	ne Report ()21 10:54	Made:	Vide Report No.; F/20210623/0203	Station Diary No.		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of KWAY T	f Informant OO HWEE		Address: 541 HOUGANG AVENUE 8	703-1215 SINGAPORE 530541		
ID Type NRIC N	/ ID No.: D / \$16336	33E	Contact No.:	Mobile: 98369385		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: michael.kway64@gmail.com			
Sex: Male	Age: 56	Date of Birth: 07/09/1964	Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Motor vehicle mechanic		anic	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

FT1 B11 / 11

General Infor	mation of the Accident	15T. 4.	The Date River Fig.	V 1. N. W.	
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 23/06/2021 22:10	Type of Location Car Park	
	NG STREET 52		1		
Weather: Clear		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:	And the same of th	Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
		1	1	raffic Volume:	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	10-1-10-5	TIPE TO THE
GBE6181X	Lorry	TOYOTA	DYNA	COIO	Conditio	No of
~~~~		LOTOIN	DINA			2
SFV8040U Car HONDA	HONDA	VEZEL 1.5X	D-d			
		1.	CVT	Red	Seriously Damaged	0
GS7676X Car HONDA	-					
		11011071			Seriously Damaged	0

POLICE REPORT #2



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



2 of 3 Report No. 1/20210024/7004

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle No	Insurance Insurance	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	300	I SUM IN	• •
SFV8040U	insulance Company.	+	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
31 600-100	NTUC Income Insurance Co- Limited	-Operative	5119644786	27/11/2020	26/11/2021

rany r coestness t	n Involved	-		n /	V 9	
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destrice	C**	
Driver	The second second		036 O: 1 6	uesilian	Cross	ing: NA
Name	KWAY TOO HWEE	<del></del>		1		
	MINT TOO TWEE			ID No.	1	S1633633E
Related Vehicle SFV8040U (Car)		-		Contact No.		
	(acri)			Contac	TIVO.	98369385
Hospital/Clinic NIL				Class of		Ol
				Driving		Class: NIL
				Licence	1	Date of Explry: NIL
				Expiry	~	
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	I NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 23.06.2021 at about 1010pm, I was at the carpark of 538 Hougang Street 52. As I entered the carpark, I saw the forry GBE6181X Toyofa Dyna, reversing and hit onto enother vehicle- SGS7676X Honda & damaging it.

I wind down my window and tried to tell the driver of GBE6184X that he had hit onto the vehicle-SGS7676X.

However, the passenger of GBE6181X told the driver to just drive cff. While doing so, vehicle-GBE6181X

The vehicle- GBE6181X had 2 passengers & 1 driver in the long.

The vehicle- SGS7676X was parked stationary & no one was in the vehicle.

I tried to stop the vehicle by chasing it, but they drove too fast and I was unable to catch up.

I came back to the carpark and called 911 for assistance. They send down the Traffic Police Sgt Shahzan. The college research to come and make the report.

The police managed to get hold of the owner of SGS7676X and I fold them what had happened.

I have a video footage of the incident and captured the photo of the vehicle GBE6181X.

I'll be making an accident report to my insurance for insurance claim purposes.

POLICE REPORT #3



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch



3 of 3 Report No. T/20210624/7004

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 24/06/2021 10:54
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / LIM ENG KUAN, CLARENCE Contact No.: 65476200	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

NP168